XYMA & XYMB シリーズ 仕様表 XYMA & XYMB series specifications
型式
Model
ステージ面（mm）
Stage surface (mm)
移動量（mm）
Degree of movement
(mm)
移動精度 （μm）
Movement precision (μm)
耐荷重 N （kgf）
Load N (kgf)
目盛最小読取
（mm）
Minimum reading of
scale (mm)
自重 （kg）
Weight (kg)真直度
Straightness
運動時平行度
Degree of
parallelism during
operation
XYMA25 25 × 25 ± 6 20 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.047
XYMA40 40 × 40 ± 12 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.121
XYMA60 60 × 60 ± 21 30 30 33.3（3.4） 0.1 0.265
XYMA30-50 30 × 50 ± 17 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.153
XYMA40-80 40 × 80 ± 32 30 30 33.3（3.4） 0.1 0.327
XYMA50 25 × 40 ± 15 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.117
XYMA90 25 × 40 ± 35 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.169
XYMA120 25 × 40 ± 50 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.211
XYMA150 25 × 40 ± 65 40 40 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.249
XYMB25 25 × 25 ± 6 20 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.049
XYMB40 40 × 40 ± 12 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.123
XYMB60 60 × 60 ± 21 30 30 33.3（3.4） 0.1 0.267
XYMB30-50 30 × 50 ± 17 30 30 27.4（2.8） 0.1 0.157
XYMB40-80 40 × 80 ± 32 30 30 33.3（3.4） 0.1 0.333
※ 材質　ステージ本体…アルミ合金製　　表面処理…梨地黒アルマイト
*Material  Stage body: aluminum alloy, Surface treatment: matt black anodized aluminum
6-M4
4-M2